
GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER RWS&S DIVISION RAIRANGPUR

Email-eerwss tai@nic.in,eerwss.rai@gmail.corn

INVITATION FOR BIDS THROUGH e_Tendering

IDENTIFICATION NO. 4g OF 2020-2021 Dated:_ 18.11.2020
The Executive Engineer, RWS&s Division, Rairangpur on behar of the Governer of odisha invi

Percentage rate bids from the class of eligible experienced conhactors through e- Tendering system for
followi.g works.The bid should be submitted on-line in the website https:// www.tendlrsorissa.gov
separatelv for each works.

t114!
€--J

Name of the Work
(Rs in lakhs)

EMD
(R")

CostofBID
Documents

(Rs)

Period of
Class
Contr,

I 2 3 4 5 6 7

1

Execution of Retrofitting PWS Scheme of 40

LPCD to 70 LPCD to village Tato under
Karaniia Block in the Dishict of Mayurbl.Enj on
turn key basis(JJM)

79.37 80000.00 10000.00
06

months
A&t

2

Execution oJ Rehofitting PWS Scheme of 40
LPCD to 70 LPCD to vitlage Jhumkakudar
under Karanjia Block in the Dishict of
Mayurbhanj on turn key basis0jM)

82.33 83000.00 10000.00
06

.J

Execution of Retrofitting PWS Scheme of 40
I-PCD to 70 LPCD to viltage Baddeuti under
Karanjia Block in the Dishicr of Mayurbhanj on
tunl key basis0lM)

94.83 95000 00 10000.00
06

A&E

4

Execution of Retrofitting PWS Scheme of 40

LPCD io 70 LPCD to village Mundathakura
under Bijatala Block in the Distnct ot
Mayurbhanj on turn key basis0]M)

85.18 86000.00 10000.00
06

A&B

5

Ex-.cution of Retrofitting PWS Scheme of 40

LPCD to 70 LPCD to village Badjharan under

Bitatala Block in the Disb.ict of Mayurbhanj on

turn key basis0JM)

74.21 75000.00 10000.00
06

months
A&B

Erecution of RetrofittinS PWS Scheme of 40

LPCD to 70 LPCD to village Raihari under
Biiatala Block in the Dist ct of Mayurbhanj on

turn key basis(JJM)

64.68 65000.00 10000.00
06

A&B

7

Execution oI Rehofitting PWS Scheme of 40

I,PCD to 70 LPCD to village Bharandia under
Biiatala Block in the District of Mayurbhanj on
turn key basis(JJM)

80.27 81000 00 10000.00
06

months
A&B



B

,Execution of Ret'ofitting FwS-EcheG-i-I6
LPCD to 70 LPCD to village Khanta under
Bijatala Block in the Distdct of Mayurbhanj on
turn key basis0jM)

92.1.6 9s000.00 10000.00
06

months

9

Execution of Rebofitting pWS S.heme oi +d
LPCD to 70 LPCD to village Badamanada
under Bisoi Block in the District of Mayurbhanj
on tum key basis(J]M)

87.98 88000.00 10000.00
06

months

l0

Execution of Retrofifting PWS Schemi of 40
LPCD to 70 LPCD to village Asana under Bisoi
Block in the District of Mayurbhanj on turn key
basis0JM)

60.20 61000.00 10000.00
06

A&E

11

Execution of Retrofitting pWS Scheme of 40
LPCD to 70 LPCD to viltage Luhakani under
Bisoi Block in the District o{ Mayurbhanj on turn
key basis(JjM)

73.80 74000.00 10000.00
06

months A&B

PROCUREMENT DET AILS

Procurement Officer
Bid

Identification
No

No of

Avaiiability of tender for
bidding on-line

Last daie and

see(lnS

clariJicaiion

Date and
time of

openmg or
technical

bid

Place of Opening
To

Lxecuiive Engineef,
RWS&S Divisior!

Rairangpur
l1

27.11.2020
17.30 hours of

75.12.2420

uP-to 17.30

11.12.2020'

16.72.2420

At.11.00 O/o the EE RWS&:
Division, Rairan8p!

r. ()thers details can be seen in the bidding documenrs which is available in rhe e_piocuremenr portar
https;/,v.lary.tendeEodisha.sov.in

2. Authority reseryes the righr io reject any or all tenders withour assigning any reason rhereof.

3 concession of 10 oA will be consideied to sT/sc .ontncrorB up to B class only on submission of an affidavir over rhegeneral.ategory conrracrors friling which such con.ession will not be ext€ndedto him/ her.

" 42"
,8 E/ecu'tive Eneinee' r \

\1,1,^\o 6oot DaLed 18.1r.2020 {otnws*so*i"t'""4
cqrv along with ](one) exrra copy & one soft copy forwarded ro rhe Depury Director, ,"r.r-",,dt i""" ,*")1,,.
DePartinents, odisha, Bhubaneswar for inJormafion with a request to airange p.uticat;on or this tender in iwo local odia daitiealong with one local English daily on or before 2211.2020 in order to makeineienaer co,npetit ve. adve.tis€ment Managef nakindly be requested to communicate the copies of rhe adverrjsemenr to this office irunediarely afrer publication for record {
,eierence at rhb end 

J'



A u*J,#t""*' (
{t "t9 

n*tas otvi.ion' RairansPt

Memo No. 6oOF /Dated 1s112020 
'lgs'' 

. ^-'* '^,"{
CoDv alons with soft coPy forwarded to the DIO, NIC' Mavurbhanj'Badpada for inJormation and with a rcqueiF 0 no$!

""i.'."r.""*i." " 
,r''" abrrrrt weusrte 

" lblga'

ffi*'::fi:";:1flff::*\ri6

rvr.-o r..ro. 600 I /Daied 18.11.2020 \

Loo\ dlons wilh soft copy submitted to the SuPerintendent' Gover reni nrFss' MadhuPdtna' Cudack & \^iiytreque'

ruotish rhis rotice in rh" ne\t issLe ot ihe odi<ha CazetlP 
-n .\Zf

>ffio*'[*6o'*'o""'^ 
t

tD

& rechnology D;Pllment

Memo No. 6c]0 9 /Dated 18.11.2020 
,arion .itr, a request to a;pgfiy tnX

copy *rr-ittua to t!," f A.to ihe Collector and District Magistrate' Mayurbhanj tor Jorln 
. ,/.\

noiice in their office notice boatd'
- " ry/*'

A Execn'tiv'e Engineer

1/iffi x nw s *s oivision' Rairansl

[e'il-
McmoNo.60lO /Dated 18.112020

Copy submitted to the :

1 lngineer-in- Ch:ef / Chief Engineerwater SuPplv 'Rws&S'Odisha'Bhubaneswar'

z. Enei;ee.-in- Chief Engineer,PH (Urban)'Odisha'Bhubaneswa

3. ALI Superintending Engineers, RWS&6 Circle

a. S,rperlnt€nding Engineer,PMD&ICircle'Bhubaneswar'

" -"*,t,"^a"i -geer'RWPH Cir'le'Bhubaneswar' ^t
; ;;:;;i";;il;;;ineer'cPH circre'sh;u;ne<war b iih d request to disprd) ihis cau Nohce in iheir orr'ce rotte board

, u'"?6l*r,'*,
l' nwses o;v;sion nair"ng

r,r",'o r'ro. 6o / / /Dated 18.11.2020 lttu*
Copy submitted to the :

I All Executive Engineers, RWS&S Dvisiion

2. Executive Engineer,R W (PH) Djvision'Bhubaneswar'

3 All Execuiive Engineers, RWS&S Mechani€al Division

r ALI E\ecu tive EnsinT".9PH PlY,:l:::.,b-Division, RairanspuFr & lr / Karanjia )
5 Assistant E'ecufive Engin€€r' Kw56'iDt

6. Arr Junior Ensineer" ""u* 
ot'*' o'"ii'I' ;;;;;;; " 

*q'";t to disPlav this car Notice in their orfifglxotic(

r,or.,rr,, hicreoubticiw AZS
-d Ere(uHv'e Fnsineer

v"-" r..r". 6ot ! /Dae; ,,.11.2020 fe'! 
Rws&s Division' Raira"l

Copv to the Estimating Branch (3 copie4 7:;r'IAO / Head Cleik / Cashier / Tender File / Office Nolice Board #r
.cpies ior inlornation and necessary action -* /}iM

Dx€cutive Engineer

"o RWS&S Division, Rairan


